
WDOC Scent Detection Trial 1 Saturday Oct. 8th Run Order

Trial Starts at 9:00am, Judges Briefing at 8:45am for Instinct/Novice/Open

Briefing for Excellent and Master follows completion of Open 

Cat # Handler Call Name Cat # Handler Call Name

INSTINCT - 0 EXTERIORS - OPEN - 9

108 Lianne DARADICS Kysha

CONTAINERS - NOVICE - 6 123 Carol AITKEN Keno

102 Barbara WALMER Rumour 109 Blair KARDASH Andy

103 Jennifer RICHARDS Riddle 110 Patti KIPPER Nugget

106 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Cosette 114 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blitz

2nd Dog 117 Cathy BROCK Anika

105 Barbara WALMER Jester 125 Amber CARLSON Annie

104 Jennifer RICHARDS Ezra 2nd Dog

107 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blueberry 111 Lianne DARADICS Tatum

124 Carol AITKEN Kinsey

INTERIORS - NOVICE - 7

102 Barbara WALMER Rumour CONTAINERS - EXCELLENT - 9

103 Jennifer RICHARDS Riddle 119 Liz GURR Finlay

106 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Cosette 123 Carol AITKEN Keno

116 Brenda THEAKER Ziva 115 Deb MCLELLAN Fin

2nd Dog 116 Brenda THEAKER Ziva

105 Barbara WALMER Jester 117 Cathy BROCK Anika

104 Jennifer RICHARDS Ezra 121 Randi BENKO River

107 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blueberry 122 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Spiral

125 Amber CARLSON Annie

EXTERIORS - NOVICE - 7 2nd Dog

102 Barbara WALMER Rumour 124 Carol AITKEN Kinsey

103 Jennifer RICHARDS Riddle

106 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Cosette INTERIORS - EXCELLENT - 8

116 Brenda THEAKER Ziva 119 Liz GURR Finlay

2nd Dog 123 Carol AITKEN Keno

105 Barbara WALMER Jester 115 Deb MCLELLAN Fin

104 Jennifer RICHARDS Ezra 117 Cathy BROCK Anika

107 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blueberry 118 Deborah CSONGRADI Spirit

121 Randi BENKO River

CONTAINERS - OPEN - 5 125 Amber CARLSON Annie

108 Lianne DARADICS Kysha 2nd Dog

109 Blair KARDASH Andy 124 Carol AITKEN Kinsey

110 Patti KIPPER Nugget

114 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blitz EXTERIORS - EXCELLENT - 4

2nd Dog 119 Liz GURR Finlay

111 Lianne DARADICS Tatum 118 Deborah CSONGRADI Spirit

121 Randi BENKO River

INTERIORS - OPEN - 5 122 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Spiral

108 Lianne DARADICS Kysha

109 Blair KARDASH Andy CONTAINERS - MASTERS - 3

110 Patti KIPPER Nugget 118 Deborah CSONGRADI Spirit

114 Caroline ANDRIASHEK Blitz 127 Gina STETSKO Tex

2nd Dog 2nd Dog

111 Lianne DARADICS Tatum 126 Deborah CSONGRADI Brodie

INTERIOR -MASTERS -  2

126 Deborah CSONGRADI Brodie

127 Gina STETSKO Tex

 

EXTERIORS -MASTERS -  2

126 Deborah CSONGRADI Brodie

127 Gina STETSKO Tex


